Concentrat ion Monitor
CR-288®
■	 Provides process monitoring for inline liquid chemical applications
■	 Provides real-time information for point-of-use chemical mixing/blending,
spiking, and dilution without process intrusion or interruption
■	 PC-based graphical user interface software for data collection, analysis,
and field calibration

Lifetime Warranty. For a copy, visit swagelok.com or contact
your authorized Swagelok representative.
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
Sensor End
Connection
Size
Complete Sensor
Kit Ordering
Number
Dimensions
CvA B C D
Dimensions, in. (mm)
Female NPT End Connections
1/4 NXT-CR41AWCWC-KIT
3.78 (96.0)
2.12 (53.8) 1.29
(32.8)
0.84 (21.3)
0.74
3/8 NXT-CR41AWDWD-KIT 2.50 (63.5) 0.78
Fine Thread Flare End Connections
1/4 NXT-CR41AFCFC-KIT 3.65 (92.7) 3.28 (83.3)
1.29
(32.8)
0.64 (16.3) 0.36
3/8 NXT-CR41AFDFD-KIT 3.65 (92.7) 3.48 (88.4) 0.59 (15.0) 0.70
1/2 NXT-CR41AFEFE-KIT 3.90 (99.1) 3.78 (96.0) 0.77 (19.6) 0.70
Nippon Pillar Super 300 End Connections
1/4 NXT-CR41ANCNC-KIT 3.65 (92.7) 2.40 (61.0)
1.29
(32.8)
0.64 (16.3) 0.43
3/8 NXT-CR41ANDND-KIT 3.86 (98.0) 2.71 (68.8) 0.83 (21.1) 0.61
1/2 NXT-CR41ANENE-KIT 3.86 (98.0) 3.29 (83.6) 0.77 (19.6) 0.78
Dimensions, mm (in.)
Nippon Pillar Super 300 End Connections
6 NXT-CR41ANBNB-KIT 92.7 (3.65) 61.0 (2.40)
32.8
(1.29)
16.3 (0.64) 0.43
8 NXT-CR41ANFNF-KIT 92.0 (3.62) 63.8 (2.51) 15.0 (0.59) 0.70
10 NXT-CR41ANHNH-KIT 98.0 (3.86) 68.8 (2.71) 21.1 (0.83) 0.72
12 NXT-CR41ANINI-KIT 98.0 (3.86) 83.6 (3.29) 19.6 (0.77) 0.90
Complete Sensor Kit
■	1 CR-288 sensor
■	1 sensor cable (1 required per sensor)
■	1 DDU kit